PRIVATE DRIVER SERVICE

Airport Transfers
One-way

3 hours
Chauffeur

5 hours
Chauffeur

8 hours
Chauffeur

Extra hour

o Complimentary Amenities: Magazines, Water, Refreshing Towels, Wifi, Phone Charger

Mercedes S Class
(up to 3 people)

225EUR

530EUR

660EUR

920EUR

4OEUR

Mercedes Vlano
(up to 6 people)

295EUR

590EUR

720EUR

[020EUR

I60EUR

Mercedes Sprmter
(up to 10 people)

- s e

480EUR

630EUR

780EUR

1200EUR

IBOEUR

o Exclusive Amenity Pack (50EUR per person): Mini-Moet, Voss water, snacks, refreshing wipes and a Bulgari hand cream

e Airportinbound transfers include a meet & greet at the lugagge belt

»
Jumeirah

PORT SOLLER
HOTEL & SPA

STAY DIFFERENT™



